
 
 
 
                                                      

Community Office, 3a Market Place, Whitwick, LE67 5DT. Open: Tues-Thurs 10am – 1pm 
Tel: 01530 459527 Email: clerk@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 

www.whitwickpc.org 
 
 
 

Broomleys Ward 
 
                  Cllr Michael Wyatt 
                  07773 341531 

                 cllr.michael.wyatt@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 

                  51 Sharpley Avenue, Coalville, LE67 4DU.   
 
                   Cllr Amanda Briers 
                    07751 478726 
                  cllr.amanda.briers@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                   91 Bradgate Drive, Greenhill, LE67 4HL. 
 

Hermitage Ward 
 
 
                     Cllr Anthony Barker 
                      01530 459301       
                cllr.anthony.barker@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                     Address not available.     

  
Cllr Phil Casson                                                  
07540 077730 
cllr.phil.casson@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk  
49 Rosslyn Road, Whitwick, LE67 5PU. 

 
Cllr Andy Roach 
07824 386346 
cllr.andy.roach@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk  
123 Church Lane, Whitwick, LE67 5DP. 

 

 

Holly Hayes Ward 
                    Cllr Sue Colledge 

                    07719 542948 

                    cllr.sue.colledge@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                    c/o Colledge’s Florist, 24 Silver Street,          
                    Whitwick, LE67 5ET. 
 
                    Cllr Tony Gillard 

                    07970 894257 

                    cllr.tony.gillard@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                    128 St Bernards Road, Whitwick, LE67 5GW. 
 
 
                   Cllr Elijah Bennett 
                   cllr.elijah.bennett@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                   Address not available.       
 

Thornborough Ward 
 
                     Cllr Peter Moult 

                     07712 653566 

                     cllr.peter.moult@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                     2b Market Place, Whitwick, LE67 5DT. 
 
                     Cllr Audrey Barker 
                     01530 459301 
 
cllr.audrey.barker@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 
                    Address not available.  
 
                      
                   
                      Cllr Ray Woodward 

                      01530 831542 or 07989 577847          
cllr.raymond.woodward@whitwickparishcouncil.gov.uk 

                    30 Mossdale, Whitwick, LE67 5BL.        

 

 
 
 

YOUR PARISH COUNCILLORS 

Please keep these details to 
help you contact your parish 
councillor.  They will all be 
working together for 
Whitwick’s future.  If you are 
interested in being a parish 
councillor, please contact the 
Parish Clerk to leave your 
details for any future vacancies 
that may occur. 

DATES OF FUTURE COUNCIL MEETINGS ARE SHOWN 
ON OUR PARISH NOTICEBOARD, OFFICE WINDOW 

AND WEBSITE 
HELD ON THURSDAYS AT 7.00PM AT 

PARK HALL, WHITWICK PARK, NORTH STREET, LE67 
5HB.
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